
Mon 2 June Tues 3 June Wed 4 June Thurs 5 June Fri 6 June

Table football Badminton Darts Netball

Heat 1 (BLB, SRD, TM) Heat 1 (SRD, TM, P ) Heat 1 (McC, RMH, P  ) (all teams)

Mon 9 June Tues 10 June Wed 11 June Thurs 12 June        Fri 13 June

Squash Table tennis Darts Running - long format Volleyball

Heat 1 (BLB, McC, P ) (all teams) Heat 2 (BLB, SRD, TM) (all teams) Heat 1 (P, RMH, SRD)

Mon 16 June Tues 17 June Wed 18 June Thurs 19 June                     Fri 20 June 

Table football Badminton Pool ICR Conference ICR Conference

Heat 2 (McC, RMH, P ) Heat 2 (BLB, McC, RMH) Heat 1 ( BLB, P, SRD )

Mon 23 June Tues 24 June Wed 25 June Thurs 26 June Fri 27 June

Squash Running - short format Quiz Pool Volleyball

Heat 2 (RMH, SRD, TM) (all teams) (all teams) Heat 2 (McC, RMH, TM ) Heat 2 (BLB, McC, TM)

Mon 30 June Tues 1 July Wed 2 July Thurs 3 July Fri 4 July

Table football final Basketball Video Gaming Darts final Volleyball Final

(all teams) (all teams)

Mon 7 July Tues 8 July Wed 9 July Thurs 10 July Fri 11 July

Squash final Badminton final Swimming Pool final Tug-o-War (all teams)

(all teams) FINALS NIGHT

pH Bar Snooker Group 1:  BLB, Physics, SRD

Hall Snooker Group 2:  McC, RMH, TM

Event Organiser Team Captain(s)

Squash Harry Parkes (71-3746) BLB Brookes Lawley Philip Law (4471) & 

Basketball Paolo Innocenti (4718) Jonathan Mitchell (4471)

Table Tennis Lorna Barakzai (4094), Jack Cheung (4732), Leo Leung McC Chemistry/ Big Macs Katie Pollock (5180), 

Badminton Colin Kwok (4182), Lorna Barakzai (4094) Kayleigh Brocklesby (4646) 

Volleyball Marco Borri (71-1439) & Joshua Meyers (4139)

Netball Ruth Riinaes (4778) P Physics Henry Tsang (71-6224)

Running (short distance) Dominic Rushforth (71-1397) SRD Sir Richard Doll to be confirmed

Running (long distance) Dominic Rushforth (71-1397) TM Therapeutics/MUCRC Rebecca Rogers (4322) & 

Swimming Emma Sawyer (4395) Hannah Traynor (4002)

Quiz Nathan Brown (4033) & Zoe Walters (4138) RMH Royal Marsden Hosp Roisin Lloyd (3262)

Tug-o-War Penny Flohr (4004)

Pool Harry Parkes (71-3746)

Darts Harry Parkes (71-3746)

Snooker Calvin Stockdale (4274)

Table football Neil Jerome (71 3976)

Video Gaming to be confirmed

Please organise your snooker matches via Calvin Stockdale and be 

aware of ‘Play-by-Dates’

Mini-O 2014 Timetable

Winners: Physics


